Compatibility listing
Low Voltage Dimmer
Transformer Compatibility
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document contains information relating to the
product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to change. No representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given
and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by
Signify Holding or their respective owners.

Signify Classified - Internal#
Philips LED Lamps
6.5W AirFlux
Transformer
Brand Power [W] Type
RS12-60M 60 ELV
RS12-80 80 ELV
RS12-80-277M 80 ELV
RS12-150 150 ELV
RS12-15M-LED † 15 ELV
RS12-60M-LED*† 60 ELV
LET 60 60 ELV
LET-60-LW 60 ELV
LET-75 75 ELV
LET-75-277-R 75 ELV
KTET-60-1-WC-F 60 ELV
KTET-60-1-SCP-DIM-AL 60 ELV
KTET-75-2-SCP-RJS 75 ELV
KTET-75-1-SCP-DIM-HV-AL 75 ELV
KTET-150-1-SCP-DIM 150 ELV
71A9743 75 MLV
71A9833 75 MLV
Note:
(1) Transformer load is limited to 20% of the halogen rating unless other value recommended by